MATRICOLA
202445
246046
246244
247339
256139
257876
260909
260968
261017
261046
261055
261091
261115
261133
262910
263264
263784
265809
268547
268593
268603
268720
270008

Risultati prova scritta di FISICA 27/06/2014

TOTALE

C.d.L. Farmacia
Ammessi

Orale ridotto

corso

4
10
0
1
15 ammesso
24 ammesso
29 ammesso
22 ammesso
23 ammesso
1
4
28 ammesso
25 ammesso
17 ammesso
17 ammesso
23 ammesso
25 ammesso
1
18 ammesso
16 ammesso
0
23 ammesso
7

ridotto
ridotto
ridotto
ridotto

ridotto
ridotto

ridotto

ridotto

ridotto

ridotto



