

Risultati prova scritta di FISICA 27/06/2014

C.d.L. Farmacia

MATRICOLA	TOTALE	Ammessi	Orale ridotto	corso
202445	4			
246046	10			
246244	0			
247339	11			
256139	15 ammesso			
257876	24 ammesso		ridotto	
260909	29 ammesso		ridotto	
260968	22 ammesso		ridotto	
261017	23 ammesso		ridotto	
261046	11			
261055	4			
261091	28 ammesso		ridotto	
261115	25 ammesso		ridotto	
261133	17 ammesso			
262910	17 ammesso			
263264	23 ammesso		ridotto	
263784	25 ammesso		ridotto	
265809	11			
268547	18 ammesso		ridotto	
268593	16 ammesso			
268603	0			
268720	23 ammesso		ridotto	
270008	7			